
B - Liga Männer
01 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 - KSG Untermain 3 :
01 Einigkeit Germ. Ffm - TSG Bürgel 2 :
01 Phönix Obertshausen - SKV Hainhausen 3 :
01 KV Karben 2 - KSG Florstadt 2 :
01 spielfrei - SKG BS Salmünster.3 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Holz +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 Phönix Obertshausen 1 2421 2 : 0 2421,00 2421,00 2 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
2 TSG Bürgel 2 1 2351 2 : 0 2351,00 0,00 0 : 0 2351,00 2 : 0
3 KV Karben 2 1 2333 2 : 0 2333,00 2333,00 2 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
4 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 1 2255 2 : 0 2255,00 2255,00 2 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
5 spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
6 SKG BS Salmünster.3 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0
7 Einigkeit Germ. Ffm 1 2310 0 : 2 2310,00 2310,00 0 : 2 0,00 0 : 0
8 KSG Florstadt 2 1 2297 0 : 2 2297,00 0,00 0 : 0 2297,00 0 : 2
9 SKV Hainhausen 3 1 2286 0 : 2 2286,00 0,00 0 : 0 2286,00 0 : 2

10 KSG Untermain 3 1 2101 0 : 2 2101,00 0,00 0 : 0 2101,00 0 : 2

Heim Auswärts

Roball, Horst 446 Phönix Obertshausen Nachtigall, Andreas 439 KSG Florstadt 3

Arendt, Siegfried 425 Einigkeit Germ. 94 Christ, Reinhold 426 SKV Hainhausen 3

Oehlenschläger, Jan 414 Phönix Obertshausen Katsch, Michael 415 KSG Florstadt 3

Schreiner, Lothar 414 Phönix Obertshausen Burde, Klaus 411 TSG Bürgel 2

Proske, Martin 410 KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 Kunze, Winfried 410 TSG Bürgel 2

Haueisen, Uwe 409 Einigkeit Germ. 94 Bauer, Holger 399 KSG Florstadt 3

Himmel, Walter 408 KV Karben 2 Dähnert, Hinrich 398 TSG Bürgel 2

Haueisen, Richard 406 Einigkeit Germ. 94 Subtil, Oswin 397 SKV Hainhausen 3

Bremer, Martin 399 KV Karben 2 Stahlschmidt, Lars 395 KSG Untermain 3

Lisowski, Gerhard 397 KV Karben 2 Petri, Rainer 381 KSG Florstadt 3

Roball, Horst 446 Phönix Obertshausen Nachtigall, Andreas 439 KSG Florstadt 3

Arendt, Siegfried 425 Einigkeit Germ. 94 Christ, Reinhold 426 SKV Hainhausen 3

Oehlenschläger, Jan 414 Phönix Obertshausen Katsch, Michael 415 KSG Florstadt 3
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123. 1. Nachtigall, Andreas KSG Florstadt 3 70 1 439,00 0 0,00 1 439,00 0 439 439 neu

44. 2. Christ, Reinhold SKV Hainhausen 3 50 1 426,00 0 0,00 1 426,00 0 426 426 neu

118. 3. Katsch, Michael KSG Florstadt 3 66 1 415,00 0 0,00 1 415,00 0 415 415 neu

67. 4. Burde, Klaus TSG Bürgel 2 52 1 411,00 0 0,00 1 411,00 0 411 411 neu

5. 5. Kunze, Winfried TSG Bürgel 2 50 1 410,00 0 0,00 1 410,00 0 410 410 neu

109. 6. Bauer, Holger KSG Florstadt 3 1 1 399,00 0 0,00 1 399,00 0 399 399 neu

65. 7. Dähnert, Hinrich TSG Bürgel 2 67 1 398,00 0 0,00 1 398,00 0 398 398 neu

104. 8. Subtil, Oswin SKV Hainhausen 3 45 1 397,00 0 0,00 1 397,00 0 397 397 neu

90. 9. Stahlschmidt, Lars KSG Untermain 3 67 1 395,00 0 0,00 1 395,00 0 395 395 neu

121. 10. Petri, Rainer KSG Florstadt 3 59 1 381,00 0 0,00 1 381,00 0 381 381 neu

71. 11. Laerbusch, Anfreas TSG Bürgel 2 64 1 380,00 0 0,00 1 380,00 0 380 380 neu

25. 12. Köhler, Heinrich SKV Hainhausen 3 54 1 379,00 0 0,00 1 379,00 0 379 379 neu

89. 13. Zeiske, Thomas KSG Untermain 3 69 1 378,00 0 0,00 1 378,00 0 378 378 neu

53. 14. Frahler, Oswald TSG Bürgel 2 63 1 376,00 0 0,00 1 376,00 0 376 376 neu

59. 15. Röckert, Franz TSG Bürgel 2 50 1 376,00 0 0,00 1 376,00 0 376 376 neu

102. 16. Ott, Helmut KSG Untermain 3 34 1 376,00 0 0,00 1 376,00 0 376 376 neu

51. 17. Strauß, Mike-Kevin SKV Hainhausen 3 81 1 368,00 0 0,00 1 368,00 0 368 368 neu

36. 18. Petrasch, Rudolf SKV Hainhausen 3 28 1 358,00 0 0,00 1 358,00 0 358 358 neu

41. 19. Staudt, Leon SKV Hainhausen 3 97 1 358,00 0 0,00 1 358,00 0 358 358 neu

92. 20. Willmann, Bruno KSG Untermain 3 47 1 357,00 0 0,00 1 357,00 0 357 357 neu

96. 21. Wahl, Thomas KSG Untermain 3 58 1 351,00 0 0,00 1 351,00 0 351 351 neu

117. 22. Meisinger, Tim KSG Florstadt 3 98 1 337,00 0 0,00 1 337,00 0 337 337 neu

129. 23. Ulrich, Werner KSG Florstadt 3 35 1 326,00 0 0,00 1 326,00 0 326 326 neu

3. 24. Roball, Horst Phönix Obertshausen 46 0 0,00 1 446,00 1 446,00 0 446 446 neu

38. 25. Arendt, Siegfried Einigkeit Germ. 94 43 0 0,00 1 425,00 1 425,00 0 425 425 neu

16. 26. Oehlenschläger, Jan Phönix Obertshausen 98 0 0,00 1 414,00 1 414,00 0 414 414 neu

47. 27. Schreiner, Lothar Phönix Obertshausen 79 0 0,00 1 414,00 1 414,00 0 414 414 neu

66. 28. Proske, Martin KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 62 0 0,00 1 410,00 1 410,00 0 410 410 neu

29. 29. Haueisen, Uwe Einigkeit Germ. 94 66 0 0,00 1 409,00 1 409,00 0 409 409 neu

46. 30. Himmel, Walter KV Karben 2 35 0 0,00 1 408,00 1 408,00 0 408 408 neu

22. 31. Haueisen, Richard Einigkeit Germ. 94 31 0 0,00 1 406,00 1 406,00 0 406 406 neu

18. 32. Bremer, Martin KV Karben 2 80 0 0,00 1 399,00 1 399,00 0 399 399 neu

23. 33. Lisowski, Gerhard KV Karben 2 57 0 0,00 1 397,00 1 397,00 0 397 397 neu

26. 34. Heuser, Thomas Phönix Obertshausen 79 0 0,00 1 393,00 1 393,00 0 393 393 neu

54. 35. Lüdde, Stephan KV Karben 2 63 0 0,00 1 392,00 1 392,00 0 392 392 neu

12. 36. Koslowski, Franz Phönix Obertshausen 50 0 0,00 1 388,00 1 388,00 0 388 388 neu

58. 37. Moritz, Raphael KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 68 0 0,00 1 388,00 1 388,00 0 388 388 neu

63. 38. Arendt, Stefan Einigkeit Germ. 94 72 0 0,00 1 386,00 1 386,00 0 386 386 neu

56. 39. Mader, Ralf KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 84 0 0,00 1 380,00 1 380,00 0 380 380 neu

82. 40. Weiß, Gustav KV Karben 2 41 0 0,00 1 372,00 1 372,00 0 372 372 neu

99. 41. Stöhr, Siegfried KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 52 0 0,00 1 371,00 1 371,00 0 371 371 neu

48. 42. Merg, Tobias Phönix Obertshausen 97 0 0,00 1 366,00 1 366,00 0 366 366 neu

6. 43. Frank, Gernot KV Karben 2 60 0 0,00 1 365,00 1 365,00 0 365 365 neu

103. 44. Beyer, Lutz KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 59 0 0,00 1 365,00 1 365,00 0 365 365 neu

79. 45. Stoiber, Lothar Einigkeit Germ. 94 38 0 0,00 1 344,00 1 344,00 0 344 344 neu

21. 46. Siegler, Christof KV Ober-Wöllstadt 3 60 0 0,00 1 341,00 1 341,00 0 341 341 neu

69. 47. Zlatko, Vukan Einigkeit Germ. 94 0 0 0,00 1 340,00 1 340,00 0 340 340 neu

1. 48. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
2. 49. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 430
4. 50. Bedacht, Frank KV Karben 2 66 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
7. 51. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 423
8. 52. 0 SKG BS Salmünster.3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 423
9. 53. 0 SKV Hainhausen 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0

10. 54. 0 SKV Hainhausen 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
11. 55. 0 SKV Hainhausen 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
13. 56. Lemke, Frank TSG Bürgel 2 63 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
14. 57. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 451
15. 58. 0 SKV Hainhausen 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
17. 59. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 2 40 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
19. 60. 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0
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